B A RCELON A NN

PRODUCT DATA SHEET Date: 11/04/2018
Category: Interior Lighting

Subcategory: Wall lamps
See on faro.es

PETRA Chrome extensible wall

lamp
Ref. 40062
&
Classic-style extendable reading lamp made of metal. N\ W\ A \ T 4
This luminaire will provide you with good lighting for any N : ¢ N\
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Specifications
Bulb: 1 x E14 40W
Bulb included: No
Voltage: 100-240V
Operating Frequency: 50/60Hz
IP: 20
Class: |
Material: Metal
Recommended bulb: 17461

Description of recommended
Bulb:

Length:
Net Width:
Height:
Diameter:
Net Weight:

Volume:

q3

G45 MATE LED E14 4W 2700K 450LM

160/6.29” 310-800/12.20-31.49"
N [
160 mm

A Povond

40/1.57”

200/7.87

200 mm
909
1.00 kg

0.01148 m3
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